Specification Sheet
SNAKE PLUS BENDABLE - MODULAR GRATING
FOR SWIMMING POOL
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
POZ90-250P1B Snake Plus - White Modular Grating for Swimming Po... 250 x 1000 x 25 mm 126
POZ90-250P1A Snake Plus - Blue Modular Grating for Swimming Poo... 250 x 1000 x 25 mm 0 0 0
POZ90-250P1B20 Snake Plus - White Modular Grating for Swimming Po... 250 x 1000 x 20 mm 0 126 0
POZ90-250P1A20 Snake Plus - Blue Modular Grating for Swimming Poo... 250 x 1000 x 20 mm 0 0 0
POZ90-300P1B Snake Plus - White Modular Grating for Swimming Po... 300 x 1000 x 25 mm 0 108 0
POZ90-300P1A Snake Plus - Blue Modular Grating for Swimming Poo... 300 x 1000 x 25 mm 0 0 0
Description
Modular grating with a slow water runoff and designed for pedestrian crossing.The elements that compose this grating are
interchangeable and, thanks to bushhammering, shows a non-slip surface. Grating Snake Plus with dimensions 250 and 300 has 1
connection point.The grating is composed by 40 modules to achieve 1.000 mm.
Material
Made of PP (polypropylene).
Use
Used at swimming pools edges to allow both slow water outflow and a safe anti-slip surface for pedestrian crossing.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 05.05.2024